Voice of the Faithful
2021 Conference
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Zoom Gathering
Friday, Oct. 22, Listening Sessions

Saturday, Oct. 23, All-Day Conference
(All times are Eastern Daylight Time)

Friday, Oct. 22, 2021

7:00 pP.M.

Listening Sessions

Saturday, Oct. 23, 2021

8:30 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:15 A.M.
9:20 A.M.

10:10 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

11:50 A.M.
11:55 A.M.
12:25 p.M.

1:10 p.M.

1:30 p.M.
1:35 P.M.
1:50 p.M.

2:10 p.M.
2:15 p.M.
2:30 p.M.

2:50 p.M.
2:55 p.Mm.
3:10 p.M.

3:30 p.M.
3:35 P.M.
3:50 P.M.
4:05 p.M.

Gather in Zoom Waiting Room

Welcome, Mary Pat Fox, VOTF President & Conference Moderator
Opening Prayer/Gathering Song, Claire Byrne, Paulist Center Boston
Sister Carol Zinn, S.S.]., Ph.D., Leadership Conference of Women
Religious Executive Director; Saint John Vianney Center consultant for
women religious community health and transition; and former United
Nations Economic and Social Council consultant

Break to collate questions

Sister Carol Zinn Q&A

Break

Massimo Faggioli, Ph.D., professor of theology and religious studies,
Villanova University, and leading international authority on Catholic
Church history and ecclesiology

Break to collate questions

Massimo Faggioli Q&A

Lunch

Child Protection Working Group Presentation, VOTF Trustee
Patricia Gomez

Break to collate questions

Child Protection Working Group Q&A

Finance Working Group Presentation (Transparency & Governance),
VOTF Trustee & Vice President Margaret Roylance

Break to collate questions

Finance Working Group Q&A

Panel Discussion on Lay-led Liturgies by women liturgy leaders

at the Paulist Center Boston faith community

Break to collate questions

Panel Discussion on Lay-led Liturgies Q&A

Women'’s Emerging Voices Presentation, former VOTF Trustee Svea
Fraser

Break to collate questions

Women'’s Emerging Voices Q&A

Closing Remarks, Mary Pat Fox, VOTF President & Conference Moderator
Closing Benediction, Fr. Bill Clark, College of the Holy Cross



