

Voice of the Faithful 2021 Conference

## Agenda

**Zoom Gathering** 

Friday, Oct. 22, Listening Sessions Saturday, Oct. 23, All-Day Conference (All times are Eastern Daylight Time)

Friday, Oct. 22, 2021

7:00 P.M. Listening Sessions

Saturday, Oct. 23, 2021

3:30 P.M.

3:35 P.M.

3:50 P.M.

4:05 P.M.

Break to collate questions

Women's Emerging Voices Q&A

lay, Oct. 23, 2021	
8:30 A.M.	Gather in Zoom Waiting Room
9:00 а.м.	Welcome, Mary Pat Fox, VOTF President & Conference Moderator
9:15 A.M.	Opening Prayer/Gathering Song, Claire Byrne, Paulist Center Boston
9:20 а.м.	Sister Carol Zinn, S.S.J., Ph.D., Leadership Conference of Women
	Religious Executive Director; Saint John Vianney Center consultant for
	women religious community health and transition; and former United
	Nations Economic and Social Council consultant
10:10 A.M.	Break to collate questions
10:15 A.M.	Sister Carol Zinn Q&A
10:45 A.M.	Break
11:00 A.M.	Massimo Faggioli, Ph.D., professor of theology and religious studies,
	Villanova University, and leading international authority on Catholic
	Church history and ecclesiology
11:50 а.м.	Break to collate questions
11:55 а.м.	Massimo Faggioli Q&A
12:25 р.м.	Lunch
1:10 P.M.	Child Protection Working Group Presentation, VOTF Trustee
	Patricia Gomez
1:30 р.м.	Break to collate questions
1:35 р.м.	Child Protection Working Group Q&A
1:50 р.м.	Finance Working Group Presentation (Transparency & Governance),
	VOTF Trustee & Vice President Margaret Roylance
2:10 P.M.	Break to collate questions
2:15 P.M.	Finance Working Group Q&A
2:30 P.M.	Panel Discussion on Lay-led Liturgies by women liturgy leaders
	at the Paulist Center Boston faith community
2:50 р.м.	Break to collate questions
2:55 р.м.	Panel Discussion on Lay-led Liturgies Q&A
3:10 р.м.	Women's Emerging Voices Presentation, former VOTF Trustee Svea
	Fraser

Closing Remarks, Mary Pat Fox, VOTF President & Conference Moderator

Closing Benediction, Fr. Bill Clark, College of the Holy Cross